

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			6.23 %		2.37 %
			146,533.00	155,659.00	9,126.00	150,000.00	3,467.00
2	STRIPPING INCL. HAUL - SITE QS-P-34						
	6200.0000	C.Y.	2.0000	0.0000	-100.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %
			12,400.00	0.00	-12,400.00	0.00	-12,400.00
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK						
	470.0000	S.Y.	15.0000	10.2200	-31.87 %	5.0000	-66.67 %
			7,050.00	4,803.40	-2,246.60	2,350.00	-4,700.00
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER						
	843.0000	L.F.	10.0000	0.5500	-94.50 %	7.0000	-30.00 %
			8,430.00	463.65	-7,966.35	5,901.00	-2,529.00
5	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB						
	50.0000	L.F.	10.0000	6.9800	-30.20 %	25.0000	150.00 %
			500.00	349.00	-151.00	1,250.00	750.00
6	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT						
	14.0000	S.Y.	30.0000	24.9100	-16.97 %	55.0000	83.33 %
			420.00	348.74	-71.26	770.00	350.00
7	REMOVING JUNCTION BOX						
	6.0000	EACH	200.0000	155.0000	-22.50 %	250.0000	25.00 %
			1,200.00	930.00	-270.00	1,500.00	300.00
8	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM						
		L.S.			126.76 %		47.06 %
			1,700.00	3,855.00	2,155.00	2,500.00	800.00
GRADING							
9	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	6370.0000	S.Y.	8.5000	5.0500	-40.59 %	4.0000	-52.94 %
			54,145.00	32,168.50	-21,976.50	25,480.00	-28,665.00

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
SURFACING								
10	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 420.0000	TON	20.0000 8,400.00	39.1200 16,430.40	95.60 % 8,030.40	30.0000 12,600.00	50.00 % 4,200.00	
11	BITUMINOUS PLANINGS FOR SHOULDERING 60.0000	C.Y.	30.0000 1,800.00	69.6000 4,176.00	132.00 % 2,376.00	35.0000 2,100.00	16.67 % 300.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
12	CRACK SEALING - RUBBERIZED SEALANT 19310.0000	L.F.	1.0000 19,310.00	0.5400 10,427.40	-46.00 % -8,882.60	0.5500 10,620.50	-45.00 % -8,689.50	
13	CRACK SEALING - SAND SLURRY 11210.0000	L.F.	0.5000 5,605.00	0.6400 7,174.40	28.00 % 1,569.40	0.6500 7,286.50	30.00 % 1,681.50	
14	JOINT ADHESIVE FOR BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 51999.0000	L.F.	0.4500 23,399.55	0.3500 18,199.65	-22.22 % -5,199.90	0.4000 20,799.60	-11.11 % -2,599.95	
15	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 108830.0000	S.Y.	1.2000 130,596.00	1.4000 152,362.00	16.67 % 21,766.00	1.0000 108,830.00	-16.67 % -21,766.00	
16	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28 1500.0000	TON	75.0000 112,500.00	46.8500 70,275.00	-37.53 % -42,225.00	75.0000 112,500.00	0.00 % 0.00	
17	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28 860.0000	TON	90.0000 77,400.00	89.6600 77,107.60	-0.38 % -292.40	100.0000 86,000.00	11.11 % 8,600.00	
18	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28 16470.0000	TON	55.0000 905,850.00	48.6100 800,606.70	-11.62 % -105,243.30	60.0000 988,200.00	9.09 % 82,350.00	
19	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			25,000.00	25,000.00		25,000.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
20	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00	
21	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			7,389.00	7,389.00		7,389.00	
22	HMA FOR APPROACH CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28	TON			25.53 %		81.25 %
	210.0000		80.0000	100.4200		145.0000	
			16,800.00	21,088.20	4,288.20	30,450.00	13,650.00
23	BRIDGE TRANSVERSE JOINT SEAL	L.F.			-10.53 %		-5.26 %
	1063.0000		9.5000	8.5000		9.0000	
			10,098.50	9,035.50	-1,063.00	9,567.00	-531.50
24	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00	
25	ASPHALT BINDER REVISION	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00	
26	SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			40,000.00	40,000.00		40,000.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING							
27	ESC LEAD	DAY			200.00 %		-50.00 %
	8.0000		100.0000	300.0000		50.0000	
			800.00	2,400.00	1,600.00	400.00	-400.00
28	INLET PROTECTION	EACH			-45.00 %		-40.00 %
	21.0000		100.0000	55.0000		60.0000	
			2,100.00	1,155.00	-945.00	1,260.00	-840.00
29	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	S.Y.			-3.80 %		-100.00 %
	240.0000		15.0000	14.4300		0.0000	
			3,600.00	3,463.20	-136.80	0.00	-3,600.00

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
30	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
	EST.				0.00 %			0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		
31	TACKIFIER							
	1.0000 ACRE		300.0000	0.0000	-100.00 %	0.0000		-100.00 %
			300.00	0.00	-300.00	0.00		-300.00
32	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING - SITE QS-P-34							
	1.0000 ACRE		4,000.0000	0.0000	-100.00 %	0.0000		-100.00 %
			4,000.00	0.00	-4,000.00	0.00		-4,000.00
TRAFFIC								
33	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER							
	943.0000 L.F.		35.0000	26.2600	-24.97 %	25.0000		-28.57 %
			33,005.00	24,763.18	-8,241.82	23,575.00		-9,430.00
34	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB							
	274.0000 L.F.		21.0000	20.0000	-4.76 %	38.0000		80.95 %
			5,754.00	5,480.00	-274.00	10,412.00		4,658.00
35	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST							
	20.0000 EACH		80.0000	80.0000	0.00 %	80.0000		0.00 %
			1,600.00	1,600.00	0.00	1,600.00		0.00
36	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK							
	40.0000 EACH		10.0000	10.0000	0.00 %	10.0000		0.00 %
			400.00	400.00	0.00	400.00		0.00
37	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	2350.0000 L.F.		3.5000	4.9000	40.00 %	5.0000		42.86 %
			8,225.00	11,515.00	3,290.00	11,750.00		3,525.00
38	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR							
	1.0000 EACH		3,000.0000	2,500.0000	-16.67 %	2,500.0000		-16.67 %
			3,000.00	2,500.00	-500.00	2,500.00		-500.00
39	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR							
	70.0000 HR		60.0000	57.5000	-4.17 %	58.0000		-3.33 %
			4,200.00	4,025.00	-175.00	4,060.00		-140.00

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
51	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP							
	5.0300	MI.	1,100.0000	1,600.0000	45.45 %	1,600.0000	45.45 %	
			5,533.00	8,048.00	2,515.00	8,048.00	2,515.00	
52	PERMANENT SIGNING							
		L.S.			78.27 %		82.69 %	
			5,200.00	9,270.00	4,070.00	9,500.00	4,300.00	
53	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION							
	130520.0000	L.F.	0.1300	0.1000	-23.08 %	0.1000	-23.08 %	
			16,967.60	13,052.00	-3,915.60	13,052.00	-3,915.60	
54	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 2							
	5.0000	EACH	500.0000	700.0000	40.00 %	700.0000	40.00 %	
			2,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	
55	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 8							
	1.0000	EACH	600.0000	1,450.0000	141.67 %	1,750.0000	191.67 %	
			600.00	1,450.00	850.00	1,750.00	1,150.00	
56	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN							
	70.0000	HR	4.0000	15.0000	275.00 %	30.0000	650.00 %	
			280.00	1,050.00	770.00	2,100.00	1,820.00	
57	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	3190.0000	HR	4.5000	2.5000	-44.44 %	2.5000	-44.44 %	
			14,355.00	7,975.00	-6,380.00	7,975.00	-6,380.00	
58	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			-20.00 %		20.00 %	
			15,000.00	12,000.00	-3,000.00	18,000.00	3,000.00	
59	FLAGGERS							
	1960.0000	HR	50.0000	46.0000	-8.00 %	48.0000	-4.00 %	
			98,000.00	90,160.00	-7,840.00	94,080.00	-3,920.00	
60	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	1090.0000	HR	58.0000	54.5000	-6.03 %	57.0000	-1.72 %	
			63,220.00	59,405.00	-3,815.00	62,130.00	-1,090.00	
61	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
		L.S.			28.47 %		108.33 %	
			14,400.00	18,500.00	4,100.00	30,000.00	15,600.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
62	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	693.0000	S.F.	7.5000	10.0000	33.33 %	10.0000	33.33 %	
			5,197.50	6,930.00	1,732.50	6,930.00	1,732.50	
63	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			-69.84 %		-69.44 %	
			12,434.80	3,750.00	-8,684.80	3,800.00	-8,634.80	
OTHER ITEMS								
64	STRUCTURE SURVEYING							
		L.S.			0.00 %		6.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,300.04	300.04	
65	ROADWAY SURVEYING							
		L.S.			236.13 %		-43.98 %	
			8,925.00	30,000.00	21,075.00	5,000.00	-3,925.00	
66	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK							
	234.0000	S.Y.	37.0000	62.0400	67.68 %	46.0000	24.32 %	
			8,658.00	14,517.36	5,859.36	10,764.00	2,106.00	
67	CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 1							
	461.0000	S.Y.	45.0000	57.0900	26.87 %	72.0000	60.00 %	
			20,745.00	26,318.49	5,573.49	33,192.00	12,447.00	
68	CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 4							
	20.0000	S.Y.	45.0000	77.1200	71.38 %	90.0000	100.00 %	
			900.00	1,542.40	642.40	1,800.00	900.00	
69	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP							
	328.3200	S.Y.	220.0000	118.7800	-46.01 %	150.0000	-31.82 %	
			72,230.40	38,997.85	-33,232.55	49,248.00	-22,982.40	
70	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE							
	183.0000	S.F.	22.0000	22.0000	0.00 %	30.0000	36.36 %	
			4,026.00	4,026.00	0.00	5,490.00	1,464.00	
71	RAMP GRINDING							
	16.8000	L.F.	25.0000	35.0000	40.00 %	150.0000	500.00 %	
			420.00	588.00	168.00	2,520.00	2,100.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
 HWY : SR 000,195
 TITLE : US 195
 COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
 15Z011
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
 AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
 302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
 LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
72	ADJUST BRIDGE DRAIN							
	8.0000	EACH	400.0000	500.0000	25.00 %	550.0000	37.50 %	
			3,200.00	4,000.00	800.00	4,400.00	1,200.00	
73	ADJUST MANHOLE							
	16.0000	EACH	400.0000	870.0500	117.51 %	550.0000	37.50 %	
			6,400.00	13,920.80	7,520.80	8,800.00	2,400.00	
74	ADJUST CATCH BASIN							
	16.0000	EACH	400.0000	710.7900	77.70 %	550.0000	37.50 %	
			6,400.00	11,372.64	4,972.64	8,800.00	2,400.00	
75	ADJUST VALVE BOX							
	36.0000	EACH	400.0000	350.1500	-12.46 %	450.0000	12.50 %	
			14,400.00	12,605.40	-1,794.60	16,200.00	1,800.00	
76	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX							
	1.0000	EACH	150.0000	225.0000	50.00 %	250.0000	66.67 %	
			150.00	225.00	75.00	250.00	100.00	
77	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			100.00	100.00		100.00		
78	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
79	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
80	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
81	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			-50.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	500.00	-500.00	1,000.00	0.00	
82	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION							
	660.0000	S.Y.	3.0000	1.2800	-57.33 %	2.5000	-16.67 %	
			1,980.00	844.80	-1,135.20	1,650.00	-330.00	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

DATE: 03/19/2015
TIME: 16:04

PS&E JOB NO : 15Z011 REVISION NO :
CONTRACT NO : 008732 REGION NO : 6
VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL4565
HWY : SR 000,195
TITLE : US 195
COLFAX TO DRY CREEK - PAVING
15Z011
PROJECT : , NHPP-0195(059)
COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 8 2015
AWARDED ON : Apr 13 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II
302 15TH ST 13184 E WHEELER RD
CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372 98837-9118
LEWISTON ID 835010449 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS							
83	EXCESS MATERIAL REIMBURSEMENT						
		CALC		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1.00	1.00	1.00		
84	RAILROAD CROSSING			22.83 %		41.73 %	
		L.S.		7,250.00		13,250.00	
			31,750.00	39,000.00	45,000.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$2,218,239.35</u>	<u>\$2,028,765.84</u>	<u>-8.54%</u>	<u>\$2,244,244.24</u>	<u>1.17%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$2,218,239.35</u>	<u>\$2,028,765.84</u>	<u>-8.54%</u>	<u>\$2,244,244.24</u>	<u>1.17%</u>

\$0.00